240 T
.-"I;'fr "III' | |
' 1 [ L4

(107) Dialka - MuZi

Meno
BENAK Vladimir
BARTON Ondrej
CHLEBOVEC Igor
HALAJ Matej
KAJBA Milan
PODOLAK Patrik
PRCHLIK Erik
ERBAN Benjamin

N o o A w N R H

BENAK Vladimir
BARTON Ondrej
CHLEBOVEC Igor
HALAJ Matej
KAJBA Milan
PODOLAK Patrik
PRCHLIK Erik

Halové majstrovstva SsAZ

Vygenerované 5. 5. 2024 o 5:40

Nar.

1997
1993
1994
1992
1998
1998
1998
1988

Bratislava 06.02.2016

Vysledkova listina

Klub / Krajina

AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

MAC REDOX Lucenec
Atleticky klub ZZO Cadca

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

1
584

541
541
552
547
526
498

2
570

569
539
540

509

547
554
548
531
517

Spracované programom AtletIS
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579
537
535

499

Vykon
584
569
568
552
547
526
509
DNS

563
547
568

534
450
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